ABN: 17 107 320 338 Pins not included
P.O Box 1003 12mm, 14mm & 16mm
Archerfield  QLD 4108
13 003 SUPER (78737)
Ph - (07)  3274 3111
Fax- (07) 3274 3112 Yard Gear & Grids
A Division of Super Steel Australia P/L 26/01/2011
Product Code Description - Loading Ramps & Grids Type Style Finish List Price
plus tax
SARAMP3GS 3.0m knock down Basic Ramp with Timber floor Bolt together 6 Bar Galv 1495.00
SARAMP3TIMBER 3.0m H/Duty Super Ramp, sheet'd sides with Timber Floor Timber Floor Sheeted Galv 3325.00
SARAMP3ADJ 3.0m Adjustable Super Ramp, sheet'd sides with Timber Floor Adjustable Sheeted Galv 3991.67
SARAMP4TIMBER 4.0m H/Duty Super Ramp, sheet'd sides with Timber Floor Timber Floor Sheeted Galv 3991.67
SAPLAT2MGS Platform with walkway Mesh personal Ramp with handrail Rhs/Mesh Sheeted Galv 3325.00
All Grids Subject to availability
SAGRID3000RHS 3000 x 2000mm Unrated Rhs Grid Top & Rails Rhs Unrated Ptd 1416.67
SAGRID3000HWY 3000 x 2000mm Highway Rated Rhs Grid Top & Rails Rhs **Rated Ptd POA
SAGRID4000RHS 4000 x 2000mm Unrated Rhs Grid Top & Rails Rhs Unrated Ptd 2750.00
SAGRID4000HWY 4000 x 2000mm Highway Rated Rhs Grid Top & Rails Rhs **Rated Ptd POA
SAGRID3000* 3000 x 2000mm Unrated 80/32 or 42lb Rail Line Grid Top & Rails Railway Line Unrated Ptd 1416.67
SAGRID3000W 3000 x 2000mm Unrated 80/80lb Rail Line Grid Top & Rails Railway Line Unrated Ptd 2250.00
SAGRID3600W 3600 x 2000mm Unrated 80/80lb Rail Line Grid Top & Rails Railway Line Unrated Ptd 2583.34
SAGRID4000 4000 x 2400mm Unrated 120/80 Rail Line Grid Top & Rails Railway Line Unrated Ptd 3083.34
SAGRIDWINGS1 H/Duty Rhs/W Strap Style, constructed using Galv material Angled Out 3 Strap Galv 350.00
                                                                                     All prices quoted are plus tax and ex-our Brisbane warehouse. e&oe